(Address)	Sharon McDonald 1800 12th Avenue Birmingham, AL	1912 South 35205	C Total	This Form furnished by: Cahaba Title Highway 31 South at Valleydala R Pelham, Alabama 351: Phone (206) 988-560 Policy Issuing Agent (SAFECO Title Insurance C	LAC. Id., P.D. Box 689 24 00
Corporation	Form Warranty Deed	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		
STATE OF	ALABAMA	}	KNOW ALL M	EN BY THESE PRESENT	rs,
COUNTY	OF JEFFERSON)			DOLLARS
That in con	sideration of Thirty T	housand and	no/100		DOMESTIC
	aniomed grantot. L & J	J Partnership			
(herein refe	erred to as GRANTOR) in	hend paid by the seconts, grant, barg	grantee herein, th ain, sell and conve	e receipt of which is hereby y unto	
(herein refe	erred to as GRANTEE, wh	nether one or more). Labama	the following desc	ribed real estate, situated 1	
in M	60 according to t Map Book 9, pages nty, Alabama.	he survey of 174 A and B	Little Ridge in the Proba	e Estates, as recor te Office of Shelby	ded
Sub	ject To:				
rage 63 	Probate Office o	nted to Alaba 84, page 567 f Shelby Coun earing of rec ce of Shelby	ma Power Com and Real 93 ty, Alabama. ord in Real County, Alab	78, page 104, in the sama. ts in, to or under d.	
800K				I CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FIL	θ.
36				ISR7 CED OF THE	ED ,
•				1987 SEP 24 PH 2: 3	31 - 1 -
	•			JUDGE CO Commenter	2
m.	HAVE AND TO HOLD,	To the said GRAN	TEE, his, her or th	deir heirs and assigns foreve	86.
their hei brances, assigns forever, Il authoria	irs and assigns, that it is that it has a good right shall, warrant and defend against the lawful claims of the NUTNESS WHEREOF and to execute this convey:	to sell and convey it the same to the same to the same of all persons. The said GRANTO ance, hereto set its	the same as aforesaid GRANTEE,	premises, that they are from said, and that it will, and his, her or their heirs, exercises. 1. Decidies 3. Recording For 3. Recording For 4. Indexing For 4. Indexing For 4. Indexing For 5.	cutors and ass
this the	day of	Lune		TOTAL	
A STATUS	ST:				
ATTES				Coll Couk	100
ATTE		N	BY _		T
A.1 T.		Partner			Adress:
	E OF ALABAMA	Partner)			Aditus:
STAT	EOF ALABAMA TYOF JEFFERSON I, the undersign) }	a No	stary Public in and for said (Partner County, in said
STAT	TYOF JEFFERSON I, the undersign) ned	a No	stary Public in and for said (County, in said
STAT COUN hereby	ITY OF JEFFERSON I, the undersign y certify that F. Clark e name as Partn e foregoing conveyance, a e contents of the conveya	ned k Jones lers of L ind who is known to	& J Partners	hip ged before me on this day all authority, executed the	County, in said that, being in same volunta
STAT: COUN hereby	ITY OF JEFFERSON I, the undersign y certify that F. Clark e name as Partn e foregoing conveyance, a e contents of the conveyance the act of said Fartners	ned k Jones lers of L ind who is known is ance, he, as such of	& J Partners to me, acknowled, fficer and with fu	hip	County, in said
STAT: COUN hereby to the of the and a	ITY OF JEFFERSON I, the undersign y certify that F. Clark e name as Partn e foregoing conveyance, a e contents of the conveya	hed k Jones lers of L and who is known is ance, he, as such of the control of	& J Partners to me, acknowled fficer and with fo	hip ged before me on this day all authority, executed the	county, in said